Method
Daily
Monthly

Daily
Monthly

Daily
Monthly

Daily
Monthly

Notes:

Exhibit OCS 4.2
Comparison of Screen Efficiency

Unit

Currant Creek
Currant Creek
% Change

Lake Side
Lake Side
% Change

Chehalis
Chehalis

% Change

Combined
Combined
% Change

Uneconomic
Cost Removed
828,284
259,123
320%

888,095
117,120
758%

97.427
0

N/M

1,813,805
376,243
482%

Days Screened
99

150

69
61

15

183
211

Based on Company screen workpapers and Company runs

Exhibit OCS 4.2



