Exhibit OCS 4.2 Comparison of Screen Efficiency

		Uneconomic	
Method	Unit	Cost Removed	Days Screened
Daily	Currant Creek	<u>828,284</u>	99
Monthly	Currant Creek	259,123	150
	% Change	320%	
Daily	Lake Side	<u>888,095</u>	69
Monthly	Lake Side	117,120	61
	% Change	758%	
Daily	Chehalis	97,427	15
Monthly	Chehalis	0	0
	% Change	N/M	
Daily	Combined	1,813,805	183
Monthly	Combined	376,243	211
	% Change	482%	

Notes: Based on Company screen workpapers and Company runs